
SL. 
No.

State/UT Name of Project
Length
(Km)

Sanctioned / 
Revised 
TPC

(Rs. in Cr.)

Awarded 
Cost

Rs. in crore

Date of 
Award

Appointed 
Date 

Cumulative 
Physical 
progress 

( %)

Cumulative 
Financial  
progress

 (%)

Original 
Schedule 

Completion 
Date

Likely Date of 
completion/

Actual Date of 
Completion

Name of the Contractor
Official Mail IDs of 

Contractor

Completed Projects

1 Tripura
2-laning with Paved shoulder of Udaipur- Sabroom Section of NH-44 from Km 55.00 
to 128.712

73.71 915.00 497.89 02-05-2014 31-10-2015 100% 100% 30-04-2018 26-05-2018
M/s Oriental Structural Engineers 
Pvt. Ltd

-

2 Tripura
Construction of Extra-dosed RCC Bridge including viaduct and approaches over river 
Feni at Sabroom on Indo-Bangladesh Border on NH-8 (old NH-44)

1.89 128.69 82.57 22-03-2017 27-10-2017 100% 100% 26-04-2020 04-03-2021
M/s DRA Infracon Pvt. 
Ltd.(DRAIPL)

-

3 Tripura
2-laning with Paved shoulder of Agartala- Udaipur Section of NH-44 from Km 6.800 
to km 55.00

48.20 649.00 369.00 31-10-2014 15-09-2015 100% 100% 14-03-2018 30-11-2021 M/s KMC Construction -

4 Tripura Strengthening of Churaibari - Agartala section of NH-08 (74.876 Km) on EPC basis 74.88 257.96 202.00 03-06-2020 24-07-2020 100% 100% 15-01-2022 31-12-2021 M/s Shiv Build India Pvt. Ltd. -

5 Tripura
Improvement/strengthening to 2-lane with hard shoulder of Khayerpur-Amtali 
(Agartala) section from Ch. 0.00 Km to 12.900 Km of NH-8 on EPC basis [Tripura 
Bypass]

12.90 147.06 97.07 20-03-2020 01-07-2020 100% 100% 01-07-2022 02-06-2022 M/s CIVTECT (INDIA) Pvt. -

6 Tripura
Improvement & widening to 2-lane with paved shoulder of road Fultali - Jurichhara 
section from Km 29.200 to Km 49.200 (Pkg-2)

20.00 218.23 121.00 24-11-2020 31-12-2020 100% 100% 01-07-2022 02-02-2023
Narendra Builders - Jeet 
Construction Co. (JV)

nbjeetkumarghat@gmail.com

7 Tripura
Rehabilitation and up-gradation of road from design km 6.500 to km 19.300 (Total 
lengh: 12.800 Km) of Agartala - Khowai section on NH-108B to 2- lane with paved 
shoulder (Package-I)

12.80 210.54 86.47 30-03-2020 15-07-2020 100% 100% 15-07-2022 24-04-2023 M/s Shiva Buildtech Pvt. Ltd.
shivabuildtech@gmail.com/shivabuild

tech.tripura@gmail.com

8 Tripura
Improvement & widening to 2-lane with paved shoulder of road Jurichhara - 
Bamanchara section from Km 49.200 to Km 63.700 (Pkg-3)

14.50 296.48 199.49 24-11-2020 01-01-2021 100% 100% 02-07-2022 26-05-2023
Jandu Construction India Pvt. Ltd.- 
Maan Builders (JV)

jcipl.tripura@gmail.com

9 Tripura
Improvement & widening to 2-lane with paved shoulder of road Srirampur - Khowai 
section from Km 75.700 to Km 101.300 (Pkg-5)

25.60 317.96 149.92 24-11-2020 30-12-2020 100% 100% 01-07-2022 17-04-2023 CIVTECT (INDIA) Pvt. Ltd. civtectkhowai@gmail.com

10 Tripura
Rehabilitation & Upgradation of Road from Km 46.597 to Km 66.845 (Total length= 
20.248 km) of Kanchanpur-Vaghmun section(PKG- III) on NH-44A to  2 -lane with 
Paved shoulder (Manu-Simlung-III)

20.25 347.36 225.09 03-06-2020 20-07-2020 100% 100% 19-01-2022 06-07-2023
Rajendra Singh Bamboo Infra Pvt. 
Ltd.

rsbipltripura@gmail.com;

11 Tripura
Rehabilitation & Upgradation of Road from Km 0.00 to Km 18.600 (Total length-
18.600 km) of Kumarghat-Kailashahar section on NH-208 to 2-lane with Paved 
shoulder on EPC bais

18.60 302.03 127.69 03-06-2020 15-07-2020 85.2 78.69 13-01-2022 05-02-2024 M/s Satish Prasad kameshwar71@gmail.com

12 Tripura
Improvement and Widening to 2 lanes with paved shoulders of Jolaibari - Belonia 
(from km 0.000 to km 21.412) section of NH-108A

21.41 287.47 141.45 03-06-2020 15-07-2020 78.33 73.75 06-01-2022 30-04-2024 M/s Satish Prasad kameshwar71@gmail.com

13 Tripura
Rehabilitation & Upgradation of Road from design Km 0.00 to Km 11.800 (Total 
length-11.800 km) of Kailashahar-Kurti Bridge section on NH-208A to 2-lane with 
Paved shoulder on EPC bais(PKG- I )

11.80 154.51 84.90 20-03-2020 15-07-2020 100 98.9 14-07-2022
Completed on 

15.08.2023
C.C Not issued

M/s ASC Infra Pvt. Ltd. dkthakur@ascinfratech.com

14 Tripura
Rehabilitation and up-gradation of road from design km 11.800 to km 25.250 (Total 
length: 13.450km) of Kailashahar-Kurti Bridge section on NH-208A to 2- lane with 
paved shoulder on EPC basis (Package-II)

13.45 208.74 88.90 30-03-2020 15-07-2020 100 97.59 14-07-2022
Completed on 

15.10.2023
C.C Not issued

M/s ASC Infra Pvt. Ltd. kbplanning@ascinfratech.com;

15 Tripura
Rehabilitation and up-gradation of road from design km 25.250 to km 36.460 (Total 
lengh: 11.210 km) of Kailashahar-Kurti Bridge section on NH-208A to 2-lane with 
paved shoulder (Package-III)

11.21 174.43 -
To be Re-
awarded

- - - - - -

16 Tripura
Rehabilitation and up-gradation of road from km 19.300 to km 31.300 (Total length: 
12.000km) of Agartala-Khowai section on NH-108B to 2- lane with paved shoulder 
on EPC basis (Package-II)

12.00 141.48 -
To be Re-
awarded

- - - - - -

17 Tripura
Rehabilitation and up-gradation of raod from design km 31.300 to km 45.300 (Total 
length: 14.000km) of Agartala-Khowai section on NH-108B to 2- lane with paved 
shoulder on EPC basis (Package-III)

14.00 188.00 96.00 21-09-2020 22-10-2020 83.1 79.89 15-04-2022 15-02-2024 A K Construction Co.
akccagartalakhowai@gmail.com/akco

nstruction1@rediffmail.com

18 Tripura
Construction of 4-Lane with paved shoulder Agartala bypass (Western side, length – 
25.402 km) connecting NH-8 (near Amtali) to NH-108B (near Lembuchhera) in the 
state of Tripura on EPC basis.

25.40 2026.05 828.45 27-03-2023 to be given 0 0 - -
Dineshchandra R Agrawal 
Infracon Pvt. Limited (DRAIPL)

19 Tripura
Rehabilitation and up-gradation of road from km 0.000 to km 16.29 (Total Length: 
16.29 km) of Manu-Lalchara Section on Nh-44A to 2- lane with paved shoulder-on 
EPC Mode (Manu-Simlung -I)

16.08 251.89 166.94 30-03-2020 15-07-2020 100 98.97 14-01-2022
Completed on 

27.08.2023
C.C Not issued

Engineering Projects (INDIA) Ltd. 
(EPIL)

epilmanupkg1@gmail.com

20 Tripura
Rehabilitation and up-gradation of road from km 16.077 to km 43.935 (total length 
27.858 km) of Lalchara-Kanchanpur section on NH-44A to 2 lane with paved 
shoulder (Manu-Simlung -II) 

27.86 456.88 257.51 23-03-2022 10-01-2023 15.6 10.02 09-01-2025 09-01-2025
Jugal Kishore Mahanta Infra 
works  (JKM) - Keti Construction 
(JV)

jkmho@jkminfra.net,
jkmketiconjv@gmail.com
jkmtripura@gmail.com

21 Tripura
Rehabilitation and up-gradation of road from Km 66.845 to 85.125 (Total length: 
18.280 Km) of  Vaghmun-simlung section on NH-44A (Package-lV) to 2-lane with 
paved shoulder  (Manu-Simlung-IV)

18.28 354.79 220.87 27-03-2021 25-06-2021 17.2 15.06 24-12-2022 10-03-2024
JSR Constructions Pvt Ltd - PRN 
Infratech, Engineers & 
Contractors (JV)

bhaktha@jsr.co.in; 
prninfratech@gmail.com;/shahbaz@j

srcpl.onmicrosoft.com



SL. 
No.

State/UT Name of Project
Length
(Km)

Sanctioned / 
Revised 
TPC

(Rs. in Cr.)

Awarded 
Cost

Rs. in crore

Date of 
Award

Appointed 
Date 

Cumulative 
Physical 
progress 

( %)

Cumulative 
Financial  
progress

 (%)

Original 
Schedule 

Completion 
Date

Likely Date of 
completion/

Actual Date of 
Completion

Name of the Contractor
Official Mail IDs of 

Contractor

Completed Projects

22 Tripura
Improvement & widening to 2-lane with paved shoulder of road Kailashahar - Fultali 
section from Km 21.100  to Km 29.200 (Pkg-1)

8.10 105.27 62.25 24-11-2020 29-12-2020 84.51 78.68 30-06-2022 18-04-2024 Sahu Construction sahu1222construction@gmail.com

23 Tripura
Improvement & widening to 2-lane with paved shoulder of road Bamanchara - 
Srirampur section from Km 63.700 to Km 75.700 (Pkg-4)

12.00 171.50 84.48 24-11-2020 29-12-2020 89.6 84.82 30-06-2022 24-03-2024 Sahu Construction sahu1222construction@gmail.com

24 Tripura

Improvement and Widening to 2-lane with earthen/paved shoulder from Km 23 to Km 
34.500 (11.5 Km) and overlay from Km 20.30 to Km 22.00 (1.7 Km) (Total Length = 
13.2 Km) on Udaipur to Srimantapur section on NH-08 on EPC basis under NH(O)-
NE

13.20 195.95 111.11 03-03-2023 29-05-2023 2.82 0 27-11-2024 27-11-2024 Satish Prasad satish4715prasad@gmail.com

25 Tripura Construction of 2 RCC Bridges on river Gomati and Muhuri 1.80 86.54 49.80 13-08-2020 23-09-2020 48.82 43.73 23-03-2022 30-04-2024 M/S Brijesh Agrawal

529.9 8593.8 4350.9


